2019 WFDF World Overall Flying Disc Championships: Open Junior SCF

Place

1

2
3
4

Player

Jonathan Dybbroe
En-hsuan Chang
Simon Hesselgren
Hsiu-Cheng Lin

Chien-hua Tseng

MTA TRC Round 1

7.50
8.28
6.81
6.78
0

42
61
10
0
0

83.25
106.54
47.45

37.29

MTA TRC Round?2 Total

593 29
0 22
7.16 31
6.71 33

8.63 54

61.61
22.00
70.38
69.91

101.47

144.87
128.54
117.83
107.19

101.47

MTA TRC Final

7.13
7.34

6.32

49 88.22
38 78.37
28 62.76



